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The Menu of Monterrey Mexican from Salisbury contains about 236 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.4.
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Salad

TACO SALAD

[ ]
Sides & &tras
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS
Sandwiches
LOADED BURGER*

Drinks

DRINKS

1 {a Carte

HARD TACO SUPREME

Pork

CARNITAS TIiPICAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders
TAMAL
énchiladas
RANCHERAS

fippetizer

FIESTA GUACAMOLE DIP

Meat

MILANESA

$8.5

$5.5

$12.0

$3.0

$15.5

$3.8

$4.0

$12.5

$8.3

$14.5

Speciall

POLLO AL FOGON

Warm Tapas

ELOTES

Soup

SHRIMP SOUP

Poultry

POLLO TAPATIO

fippetizers

NACHOS WITH BEEF CHEESE

Pollo - Hidhnchen
POLLO GRATINADO

%ids Menu

NACHOS WITH BEANS CHEESE

Tamales

VERDES

Snacks & Tingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

Fajita

SUPREMAS

Tex-Mex

QUESADILLA CHIPOTLE

$17.0

$5.0

$10.8

$10.0

$9.3

$14.3

$8.0

$12.3

$5.0

$12.3

$13.8
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9ce Cream

CREAM

fids’ Yenu

5. QUESADILLA FRIES
{imonade

PINK LEMONADE
Mexican Specials
EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK
Special Combo
POLLO CHIPOTLE

Mixed

CASUELON

Breakfast & Brunch

MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS

&tra Toppings

SHREDDED CHEESE

1l 1a Carte - Burros

RICE WITH CHEESE

Child 3 Plate

9. MACARONI CHEESE

$12.3

$5.5

$3.0

$9.8

$3.5

$14.3

$16.0

$9.8

$2.0

$4.8

$5.5

Steak + Seqfood

STEAK SHRIMP* $22.0
Beef Specialties

CHILE COLORADO $14.3
Seafood Menu

MOJARRA $15.5
Seqfood & Fish

CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA $16.0
Tunch Specialties

CREAM BURRITO $9.0
Taco Salad

SHRIMP TACO SALAD $12.5
Cocklail

MARGARITA

COFFEE $3.0
{a Posada Real Combination
Platiers

SHRIMP RICE $9.5
Tunch Only

ABOGADO SPECIAL $9.3
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Child Plates

6. CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $5.5

Dips

CHEESE DIP $4.8
Mixed Dishes

MONTERREY SUPER $13.3
Handmade Sandwiches
RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH* $12.5
Tos Mariscos

LOS PRIMOS $9.0
Enchiladas Especial
ENCHILADAS MARIAS $9.0
Tuesday Specials

MONTERREY $14.5
Crafted Ttems

CHORIZO BURGER* $12.0
&tra To Your Bag

CORN ON THE COB (1) $5.0

Especiatidades De 1a Casa
Beef

MONTERREY CHEESE STEAK OR

CHICKEN $9.3

POLLO CARNE $15.3
Nachos Special

NACHOS WITH VEGETABLES $9.3
Seqafood - Hot

FILETES A LA PLANCHA $16.0
Mocktails + More

CHEERWINE $3.0
&l Chilango Mexican Grill
Menu

QUESADILLA MEXICANA $10.8
Mercer Village Favorites

TACO LOCO $8.5
Brealkfast fnytime - Create
Yowr Own 3-Egg Omeletie
TWO ITEMS $11.5
Children’s Plate

7. CHEESEBURGER FRIES $6.0
&l Amigo Tighter Side

LITE SALAD SPECIAL $12.0
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Trom The Grill Mixed Dishes
RICE STEAK $14.0
New: Burritos

BURRITO MEXICANO $14.8
%id's Menu - Quesadillas
SHRIMP QUESADILLA $11.5
The Most Ordered

POLLO FIESTA $13.3
Gourmel Junior Pizzas

POLLO TROPICAL $15.3
Non flcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.0
SPRITE $3.0
Main Courses

SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE $19.0
PESCADO EMPANIZADO $15.0
Tunch Menu

LUNCH POLLO FELIZ $9.5
CREAM ENCHILADAS $9.0
Side Dishes

RICE $3.5
MASHED POTATOES $4.8

Quesadilla

SPECIAL QUESADILLA $8.3

QUESADILLA VEGETARIAN $10.3
[ ]

Main Course

TOSTADAS DE CAMARON $7.0

TORTAS $13.0

Mexican Dishes

TACO $2.8

BURRITO $5.3

STEAK RANCHERO* $17.8

STEAK A LA TAMPIQUENA* $17.8

Favorites

NACHOS WITH CHICKEN $9.3

NACHOS WITH CHEESE $7.3

7 MARES $20.0

CARNE EN SU JUGO $14.5

Don Juan&#39;S lighter
Side

SLIM SPECIAL $12.0
SLIM HAWAIIAN $13.0
%ids Menu

8. CHICKEN NACHOS $5.5

10. CHEESE STICKS FRIES $5.5
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fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN $13.0
MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN $9.5

TUNA STEAK $10.0

Uncategorized

LUNCH TAQUITOS $9.0

TEXANAS $11.5
(]

Pizza

PIZZA TEXAS $16.0

ONE ITEM $10.3

CARNE $15.8

EL AZTECA $12.3

1. TACO ENCHILADA $5.5

CHILES RELLENOS $4.0

Fajitas

FAJITAS CHIHUAHUA $16.0

TRES COMPADRES $19.0

FAJITAS DEL MAR $18.3

[ ] (]

House Specialties

TACOS DE CARNE ASADA $13.0

TACOS DE POLLO ASADO $13.0

MOLE RANCHERO $13.5

&xpress

LUNCH SPECIAL, NO. 9 $9.0
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO. 7 $9.0
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO. 10 $9.0
Soft Tacos
TACOS DE CARNITAS $13.0
TACOS DE CHORIZO $13.0
TACOS DE LENGUA $13.0
QUESADILLA FAJITA LUNCH $8.8
MONTERREY CHEESE STEAK $13.3
SUIZAS $12.8
® 1 4
Tids' (Under 12 Years Old)
3. TACO, RICE BEANS $5.5
2. TACO BURRITO $5.5
4. CHEESE QUESADILLA RICE $5.5
Quesadillas
EL PRONTO $12.5
QUESADILLA TEXANA $14.0
QUESADILLA FAJITA $12.8
CALIFORNIA QUESADILLA $13.8
GRILLED STEAK $10.0
MONTERREY STEAK* $19.0
STEAK A LA AMERICANA* $17.8
CHOPPED RIB-EYE STEAK* $17.8
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Starters Mexican

ARROZ CON POLLO (A.C.P. $9.5 CHIMICHANGA $9.0
SUPREME ENCHILADAS $9.0 GRILLED BEEF $16.0
SEAFOOD DIP $10.0 QUESADILLA $3.8
PLATANOS $5.5 ENCHILADA $3.5

ENCHILADAS
Nachos TACOS
NACHOS FAJITAS TEXANAS $13.5
NACHOS WITH STEAK $12.5 Soupa
NACHOS WITH SHRIMP $15.0 CHICKEN SOUP $8.0
NACHOS WITH GRILLED CHICKEN $11.0 BLACK BEAN SOUP $7.3

SOPA DE MARISCOS $20.0

[ ]

Vegelarian FRIJOLES CHARROS $7.3
A. ONE BEAN BURRITO, ONE CALDO DE RES $15.0
CHEESE ENCHILADAANDONE o, o
BEAN TOSTADA WITH NACHO ' MENUDO SOUP $14.5
CHEESE. TORTILLA SOUP $8.0
B. ONE BEAN BURRITO, ONE $12.0
QUESADILLA AND ONE CHALUPA. '

T
C. ONE BEAN BURRITO WITH
NACHO CHEESE, ONE CHEESE ¢, o LA PLAYA $19.0
ENCHILADA AND ONE :
QUESADILLA. TACOS AL PASTOR $13.0
D. ONE BEAN BURRITO, ONE TACOS ALADIABLA $13.0
SPINACH ENCHILADA AND ONE ~ $12.0 TACOS DE TRIPA $13.0
MUSHROOM QUESADILLA.

TACOS DE BUCHE $13.0
E. CHILE POBLANO $10.3

SOFT TACO $4.0
Saﬂ Drinks SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.8
COCA-COLA $3.0 q . Used
PIBB XTRA $3.0 g

SHRIMP $13.0
DIET COKE $3.0

VEGETABLES $9.3
FANTA ORANGE $3.0

GRILLED SHRIMP $13.0
ORANGE JUICE $3.5

BEANS $3.5

BLACK BEANS $4.5



Monterrey Mexican Menu

SWEET POTATOES
MILK

Dessert

= CHOCOLATE MOLTEN
s LAVA CAKE
£w MEXICAN CHURROS
" SOPAPILLAS
FRIED ICE CREAM
CARAMEL PUDDING
TRES LECHES CAKE

CHEESECAKE
CHOCO TACO

Tunch Specials

LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
LUNCH SPECIAL, NO.
EL BURRO DE LA ROQUETA

L o o A~ W = DN

Salads

PICO DE GALLO
FAJITA TACO SALAD
POLLO SALAD
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SALAD
MONTERREY SALAD

TOSSED SALAD

GUACAMOLE SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

$4.8
$3.5

$7.0

$5.5
$4.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.5
$4.8
$5.5

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.3

$2.8
$11.5
$8.5
$9.0
$12.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.3

CANDELA'S SALAD

MELTED CHEESE
BEAN DIP

SPINACH DIP

CHILI WITH BEEF BEANS
CHICKEN FINGERS (4)
FAJITA NACHOS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BOTANA DE CAMARON

Seafood
A.C.C. HAWAIIAN
*OSTIONES

PESCADO MONTERREY
MARISCOS AL MOJO DE AJO
*TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE
*CAMARONES AGUACHILE
CAMARONES CANCUN
DEVILED SHRIMP
CAMARONES MONTERREY

CHORI POLLO

CHICKEN WINGS
% .~ GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN

POLLO FELIZ

RICE WITH CHICKEN

POLLO LOCO

NACHOS SUPREMOS

$12.0

$10.5
$8.5
$7.0
$7.3
$7.0
$6.5
$11.3
$12.0
$19.0

$17.5
$10.0
$19.0
$20.0
$12.5
$19.3
$17.0
$18.0
$18.0

$10.0
$8.5
$9.5
$14.8
$13.3
$13.3
$9.5
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POLLO FUNDIDO $13.3 BURRITOS DEL MAR $15.0
CHILES POBLANOS $5.3 BURRITOS DELUXE $11.5

BURRITO HAWAIANO $13.0
w BURRITO MONTERREY $14.0
BURRITO DELUXE $7.5 BURRITOS DE LA ROQUETA $13.5
BURRITO CALIFORNIA $9.5 BURRITOS PERDIDOS $13.3

BURRITOS VERDES $13.0 BURRITO DE CARNITAS $13.3
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Monlerrey Mexican

119 N Link Ave, 28144, Salisbury, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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